LINESCAPES WALL

Wall lamp with an efficient highly versatile linear luminous output.
Body in extruded aluminum and opal white polycarbonate diffuser.
Horizontal cantilever wall version supplied with kit for connection

with remote driver.
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DRIVER ON BOARD L40 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Notes

Codes
LIN LW2 35
LIN LN2 35

NEMO

Linear LED

19W

diffused, side emission
110/240V

2700K

1125Im

85

20

Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K

available on request, square cover plate included

Structure
white/grey
black
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DRIVER ON BOARD L40 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Notes

Codes
LIN LWD 35
LIN LND 35

NEMO

Linear LED

19W

diffused, side emission
110/240V

3000K

1125Im

85

20

Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K

available on request, square cover plate included

Structure
white/grey
black
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DRIVER ON BOARD L72 2700K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Notes

Codes
LIN LW2 36
LIN LN2 36

NEMO

Linear LED

19W

diffused, side emission

emission | 1I9W | 1125Im | typ cri 85| 110/240V
2700K

1125Im

85

20

Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K

available on request, square cover plate included

Structure
white/grey
black
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DRIVER ON BOARD L72 3000K

LAMPING
Source

Total power
Emission

Tension

Color temperature
Luminous flux

Typ CRI

IP class

Notes

Codes
LIN LWD 36
LIN LND 36

NEMO

Linear LED

19W

diffused, side emission

emission | 1I9W | 1125Im | typ cri 85| 110/240V
3000K

1125Im

85

20

Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K

available on request, square cover plate included

Structure
white/grey
black
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