LINESCAPES WALL

Wall lamp with an efficient highly versatile linear luminous output. Body in extruded aluminum and opal white polycarbonate diffuser. Horizontal cantilever wall version supplied with kit for connection with remote driver.

DRIVER ON BOARD L40 2700K

LAMPING

Source	Linear LED
Total power	19W
Emission	diffused, side emission
Tension	110/240V
Color temperature	2700K
Luminous flux	1125lm
Typ CRI	85
IP class	20
Notes	Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K available on request, square cover plate included

Codes LIN LW2 35

LIN LN2 35

Structure



DRIVER ON BOARD L40 3000K

LAMPING

Source	Linear LED
Total power	19W
Emission	diffused, side emission
Tension	110/240V
Color temperature	3000K
Luminous flux	1125lm
Typ CRI	85
IP class	20
Notes	Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K available on request, square cover plate included

Codes

LIN LWD 35 LIN LND 35

Structure



DRIVER ON BOARD L72 2700K

LAMPING

Source Total power Emission Tension Color temperature Luminous flux Typ CRI IP class Notes Linear LED 19W diffused, side emission emission | 19W | 1125lm | typ cri 85 | 110/240V 2700K 1125lm 85 20 Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K available on request, square cover plate included

Codes

LIN LW2 36 LIN LN2 36

Structure



DRIVER ON BOARD L72 3000K

LAMPING

Source Total power Emission Tension Color temperature Luminous flux Typ CRI IP class Notes Linear LED 19W diffused, side emission emission | 19W | 1125lm | typ cri 85 | 110/240V 3000K 1125lm 85 20 Side emission, driver on board, 3500K and 4000K available on request, square cover plate included

Codes

LIN LWD 36 LIN LND 36

Structure

